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SUMMARY 0.00 13,122,204.59 13,122,204.59 4,684.12 686,866.40 0.00 12,430,654.07 13,122,204.59 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 5,350,639.97 3,205,671.66 13,122,204.59 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 4,593,834.97 2,512,780.60 11,628,380.82 0.00 0.00 1,471,109.48 22,714.29

I. AGENCY SPECIFIC BUDGET 0.00 13,122,204.59 13,122,204.59 4,684.12 686,866.40 0.00 12,430,654.07 13,122,204.59 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 5,350,639.97 3,205,671.66 13,122,204.59 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 4,593,834.97 2,512,780.60 11,628,380.82 0.00 0.00 1,471,109.48 22,714.29

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses 0.00 12,995,704.59 12,995,704.59 4,684.12 560,366.40 0.00 12,430,654.07 12,995,704.59 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 5,350,639.97 3,079,171.66 12,995,704.59 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 4,593,834.97 2,507,720.60 11,623,320.82 0.00 0.00 1,349,669.48 22,714.29

Traveling Expenses 0.00 446,132.00 446,132.00 0.00 396,132.00 0.00 50,000.00 446,132.00 79,443.00 44,102.71 29,106.13 293,480.16 446,132.00 79,443.00 14,370.00 15,906.13 250,810.87 360,530.00 0.00 0.00 85,602.00 0.00

Traveling Expenses - Local 5020101000 0.00 446,132.00 446,132.00 0.00 396,132.00 0.00 50,000.00 446,132.00 79,443.00 44,102.71 29,106.13 293,480.16 446,132.00 79,443.00 14,370.00 15,906.13 250,810.87 360,530.00 0.00 0.00 85,602.00 0.00

Supplies and Materials Expenses 0.00 1,319,461.70 1,319,461.70 0.00 1,269,461.70 0.00 50,000.00 1,319,461.70 111,143.62 5,395.00 117,548.23 1,085,374.85 1,319,461.70 47,393.62 63,750.00 122,943.23 107,245.66 341,332.51 0.00 0.00 955,414.90 22,714.29

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301000 0.00 933,595.75 933,595.75 0.00 883,595.75 0.00 50,000.00 933,595.75 33,750.00 5,395.00 0.00 894,450.75 933,595.75 0.00 33,750.00 5,395.00 52,693.96 91,838.96 0.00 0.00 819,042.50 22,714.29

Office Supplies Expenses 5020301002 0.00 933,595.75 933,595.75 0.00 883,595.75 0.00 50,000.00 933,595.75 33,750.00 5,395.00 0.00 894,450.75 0.00933,595.75 33,750.00 5,395.00 52,693.96 91,838.96 0.00 0.00 819,042.50 22,714.29

Fuel, Oil and Lubricants Expenses 5020309000 0.00 341,465.95 341,465.95 0.00 341,465.95 0.00 0.00 341,465.95 47,393.62 0.00 117,548.23 176,524.10 341,465.95 47,393.62 0.00 117,548.23 53,780.27 218,722.12 0.00 0.00 122,743.83 0.00

Semi-Expendable Machinery and Equipment 5020321000 0.00 14,400.00 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 771.43 771.43 0.00 0.00 13,628.57 0.00

Office Equipment 5020321002 0.00 14,400.00 14,400.00 0.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,400.00 0.0014,400.00 0.00 0.00 771.43 771.43 0.00 0.00 13,628.57 0.00

Semi-Expendable Furniture, Fixtures and Books 5020322000 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5020322001 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030,000.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Utility Expenses 0.00 1,013,663.38 1,013,663.38 0.00 1,013,663.38 0.00 0.00 1,013,663.38 0.00 7,000.00 546,156.14 460,507.24 1,013,663.38 0.00 7,000.00 546,156.14 353,933.82 907,089.96 0.00 0.00 106,573.42 0.00

Water Expenses 5020401000 0.00 50,595.85 50,595.85 0.00 50,595.85 0.00 0.00 50,595.85 0.00 7,000.00 22,630.10 20,965.75 50,595.85 0.00 7,000.00 22,630.10 12,997.75 42,627.85 0.00 0.00 7,968.00 0.00

Electricity Expenses 5020402000 0.00 963,067.53 963,067.53 0.00 963,067.53 0.00 0.00 963,067.53 0.00 0.00 523,526.04 439,541.49 963,067.53 0.00 0.00 523,526.04 340,936.07 864,462.11 0.00 0.00 98,605.42 0.00

Communication Expenses 0.00 40,396.81 40,396.81 0.00 40,396.81 0.00 0.00 40,396.81 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 32,096.81 40,396.81 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 26,967.04 0.00 0.00 13,429.77 0.00

Postage and Courier Services 5020501000 0.00 21,729.77 21,729.77 0.00 21,729.77 0.00 0.00 21,729.77 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 13,429.77 21,729.77 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,300.00 0.00 0.00 13,429.77 0.00

Telephone Expenses 5020502000 0.00 18,667.04 18,667.04 0.00 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Landline 5020502002 0.00 18,667.04 18,667.04 0.00 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 0.0018,667.04 0.00 0.00 18,667.04 18,667.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

General Services 0.00 9,547,790.79 9,547,790.79 0.00 (2,517,128.21) 0.00 12,064,919.00 9,547,790.79 2,119,614.92 1,949,839.24 4,641,029.47 837,307.16 9,547,790.79 2,102,619.20 1,957,834.96 3,892,029.47 1,477,037.25 9,429,520.88 0.00 0.00 118,269.91 0.00

Janitorial Services 5021202000 0.00 86,353.54 86,353.54 0.00 86,353.54 0.00 0.00 86,353.54 474.54 58,775.85 24,103.15 3,000.00 86,353.54 0.00 59,250.39 24,103.15 3,000.00 86,353.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Security Services 5021203000 0.00 167,882.92 167,882.92 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 16,521.18 151,361.74 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 167,882.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other General Services 5021299000 0.00 9,293,554.33 9,293,554.33 0.00 (2,771,364.67) 0.00 12,064,919.00 9,293,554.33 2,102,619.20 1,739,701.65 4,616,926.32 834,307.16 9,293,554.33 2,102,619.20 1,730,701.65 3,867,926.32 1,474,037.25 9,175,284.42 0.00 0.00 118,269.91 0.00

Other General Services 5021299099 0.00 9,293,554.33 9,293,554.33 0.00 (2,771,364.67) 0.00 12,064,919.00 9,293,554.33 2,102,619.20 1,739,701.65 4,616,926.32 834,307.16 2,102,619.209,293,554.33 1,730,701.65 3,867,926.32 1,474,037.25 9,175,284.42 0.00 0.00 118,269.91 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance 0.00 115,030.00 115,030.00 0.00 115,030.00 0.00 0.00 115,030.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 65,900.00 115,030.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 3,119.64 52,249.64 0.00 0.00 62,780.36 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Buildings and Other 5021304000 0.00 68,730.00 68,730.00 0.00 68,730.00 0.00 0.00 68,730.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 19,600.00 68,730.00 0.00 49,130.00 0.00 857.14 49,987.14 0.00 0.00 18,742.86 0.00

Buildings 5021304001 0.00 68,730.00 68,730.00 0.00 68,730.00 0.00 0.00 68,730.00 49,130.00 0.00 0.00 19,600.00 0.0068,730.00 49,130.00 0.00 857.14 49,987.14 0.00 0.00 18,742.86 0.00

Repairs and Maintenance - Transportation 5021306000 0.00 46,300.00 46,300.00 0.00 46,300.00 0.00 0.00 46,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,300.00 46,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,262.50 2,262.50 0.00 0.00 44,037.50 0.00

Motor Vehicles 5021306001 0.00 46,300.00 46,300.00 0.00 46,300.00 0.00 0.00 46,300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46,300.00 0.0046,300.00 0.00 0.00 2,262.50 2,262.50 0.00 0.00 44,037.50 0.00

Taxes, Insurance Premiums and Other Fees 0.00 4,684.12 4,684.12 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501000 0.00 4,684.12 4,684.12 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00

Taxes, Duties and Licenses 5021501001 0.00 4,684.12 4,684.12 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.004,684.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,684.12 0.00

Fidelity Bond Premiums 5021502000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses 0.00 508,545.79 508,545.79 0.00 242,810.72 0.00 265,735.07 508,545.79 40,000.00 151,924.47 16,800.00 299,821.32 508,545.79 40,000.00 151,924.47 16,800.00 296,906.32 505,630.79 0.00 0.00 2,915.00 0.00

Printing and Publication Expenses 5029902000 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 700.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00

Representation Expenses 5029903000 0.00 157,210.11 157,210.11 0.00 157,210.11 0.00 0.00 157,210.11 40,000.00 3,295.11 0.00 113,915.00 157,210.11 40,000.00 3,295.11 0.00 111,700.00 154,995.11 0.00 0.00 2,215.00 0.00

Rent/Lease Expenses 5029905000 0.00 350,635.68 350,635.68 0.00 84,900.61 0.00 265,735.07 350,635.68 0.00 148,629.36 16,800.00 185,206.32 350,635.68 0.00 148,629.36 16,800.00 185,206.32 350,635.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Rents - Building and Structures 5029905001 0.00 350,635.68 350,635.68 0.00 84,900.61 0.00 265,735.07 350,635.68 0.00 148,629.36 16,800.00 185,206.32 0.00350,635.68 148,629.36 16,800.00 185,206.32 350,635.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Capital Outlays 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.00 5,060.00 0.00 0.00 121,440.00 0.00

Property, Plant and Equipment Outlay 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.00 5,060.00 0.00 0.00 121,440.00 0.00

Furniture, Fixtures and Books Outlay 5060407000 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.00 5,060.00 0.00 0.00 121,440.00 0.00

Furniture and Fixtures 5060407001 0.00 126,500.00 126,500.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 126,500.00 0.00126,500.00 0.00 0.00 5,060.00 5,060.00 0.00 0.00 121,440.00 0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 13,122,204.59 13,122,204.59 4,684.12 686,866.40 0.00 12,430,654.07 13,122,204.59 2,407,631.54 2,158,261.42 5,350,639.97 3,205,671.66 13,122,204.59 2,277,755.82 2,244,009.43 4,593,834.97 2,512,780.60 11,628,380.82 0.00 0.00 1,471,109.48 22,714.29
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